29102025_TL/CG www.dynamix.co.nz
NYLON CABLE TIES
DESCRIPTION
Durable and versatile, DYNAMIX general-purpose cable
ties are ideal for securing cables, wires, and components
in a wide range of applications. Available in lengths from
100mm to 1168mm, they offer strong, reliable fastening.
Manufactured from high-quality nylon, these ties are
resistant to chemicals and temperature variations, with
UV resistance in black variants. Available in Natural
and Black. RoHS and REACH compliant for safe,
environmentally responsible use.
•	 Material: Polyamide (Nylon) 6.6
•	 Colours: Natural & UV Black
•	 Working (Operation) Temperature: -40°C~+ 85°C
•	 Min Installation Temperature: -20°C
•	 Max sustainable temperature for short time: +110°C
•	 Flammability of raw material: UL 94 - V2, Plenum Rated
•	 Humidity absorption: 2,7%~2,8%
•	 Compliance: UL62275, TUV, DNV-GL Approval: EN (IEC)
62275:2019, REACH, ROHS, PAHS Compliance, Halogen Free
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION MAX BUNDLE Ø TENSILE STRENGTH PACK TYPE PACK QTY
DY1002B 2.5 x 100mm, Black 20.5mm 80N, 8.1kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DY1002B1000 2.5 x 100mm, Black 20.5mm 80N, 8.1kgs Zip Lock Bags 1000
DY1602B 2.5 x 160mm, Black 39.8mm 80N, 8.1kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DY2002B100 2.5 x 200mm, Black 52.5mm 80N, 8.1kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DY1403B 3.6 x 140mm, Black 33.0mm 180N, 18.3kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DY1403B1000 3.6 x 140mm, Black 36.0mm 180N, 18.3kgs Zip Lock Bags 1000
DY2003B 3.6 x 200mm, Black 52.5mm 180N, 18.3kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DY2003B1000 3.6 x 200mm, Black 52.5mm 180N, 18.3kgs Zip Lock Bags 1000
DY3003B 3.6 x 300mm, Black 84.0mm 180N, 18.3kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DY3003B1000 3.6 x 300mm, Black 84.0mm 180N, 18.3kgs Zip Lock Bags 1000
DY1204B 4.6 x 120mm, Black 23.8mm 230N, 23.4kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DY1604B 4.6 x 160mm, Black 36.6mm 230N, 23.4kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DY2004B 4.8 x 200mm, Black 49.5mm 230N, 23.4kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DY2004B1000 4.8 x 200mm, Black 49.5mm 230N, 23.4kgs Zip Lock Bags 1000
DY2504B 4.8 x 250mm, Black 65.0mm 230N, 23.4kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DY2504B1000 4.8 x 250mm, Black 65.0mm 230N, 23.4kgs Zip Lock Bags 1000
DY3004B 4.8 x 280mm, Black 74.8mm 230N, 23.4kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DY3004B1000 4.8 x 280mm, Black 81.0mm 230N, 23.4kgs Zip Lock Bags 1000
DY3704B100 4.8 x 370mm, Black 103.5mm 230N, 23.4kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
CABLING
ACCESSORIES
FEATURES
•	 GOOD: oils, greases, oil derivatives, chloride solvents
•	 LIMITED: acids
•	 NONE: phenols
RESISTANCES TO BASES
CERTIFIED CABLING SYSTEM
L
I
M
I T E D  W A R R
A
N
T
YSYSTEM
PERFORMANCE
25 YEAR
BLACK, UV CABLE TIES
29102025_TL/CG www.dynamix.co.nz
CABLING
ACCESSORIES
DY4304B 4.8 x 430mm, Black 122.5mm 230N, 23.4kgs Zip Lock Bags 50
DY4304B100 4.8 x 430mm, Black 122.5mm 230N, 23.4kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DY2008B 7.6 x 200mm, Black 50.9mm 540N, 55.1kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DY3008B 7.6 x 300mm, Black 82.8mm 540N, 55.1kgs Zip Lock Bags 50
DY3808B 7.6 x 380mm, Black 108.0mm 540N, 55.1kgs Zip Lock Bags 50
DY3808B100 7.6 x 380mm, Black 108.0mm 540N, 55.1kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DY4508B 7.6 x 450mm Black 130.5mm 540N, 55.1kgs Heat Sealed Bags 50
DY4508B100 7.6 x 450mm Black 130.5mm 540N, 55.1kgs Heat Sealed Bags 100
DY5508B 7.6 x 550mm, Black 162.5mm 540N, 55.1kgs Heat Sealed Bags 50
DY7609B 9 x 780mm, Black 235.5mm 800N, 81.6kgs Zip Lock Bags 50
DY55013B 12.4 x 580mm, Black 168.0mm 1200N, 122.4kgs Heat Sealed Bags 25
CERTIFIED CABLING SYSTEM
L
I
M
I T E D  W A R R
A
N
T
YSYSTEM
PERFORMANCE
25 YEAR
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION MAX BUNDLE Ø TENSILE STRENGTH PACK TYPE PACK QTY
DY1002N 2.5 x 100mm, Natural 20.5mm 80N, 8.1kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DY1002N1000 2.5 x 100mm, Natural 20.5mm 80N, 8.1kgs Zip Lock Bags 1000
DY1602N 2.5 x 160mm, Natural 39.8mm 80N, 8.1kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DY2002N 2.5 x 200mm, Natural 52.5mm 80N, 8.1kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DY2002N1000 2.5 x 200mm, Natural 52.5mm 80N, 8.1kgs Zip Lock Bags 1000
DY1403N 3.6 x 140mm, Natural 33.0mm 180N, 18.3kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DY1403N1000 3.6 x 140mm, Natural 33.0mm 180N, 18.3kgs Zip Lock Bags 1000
DY4103N 3.6 x 140mm, Natural 33.0mm 180N, 18.3kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DY2003N 3.6 x 200mm, Natural 52.5mm 180N, 18.3kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DY2003N1000 3.6 x 200mm, Natural 52.5mm 180N, 18.3kgs Zip Lock Bags 1000
DY3003N 3.6 x 300mm, Natural 84.0mm 180N, 18.3kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DY3003N1000 3.6 x 300mm, Natural 84.0mm 180N, 18.3kgs Zip Lock Bags 1000
DY1204N 4.6 x 120mm, Natural 23.8mm 230N, 23.4kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DY1604N 4.6 x 160mm, Natural 36.6mm 230N, 23.4kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DY2004N 4.8 x 200mm, Natural 49.5mm 230N, 23.4kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DY2004N1000 4.8 x 200mm, Natural 49.5mm 230N, 23.4kgs Zip Lock Bags 1000
DY2504N 4.8 x 250mm, Natural 65.0mm 230N, 23.4kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DY2504N1000 4.8 x 250mm, Natural 65.0mm 230N, 23.4kgs Zip Lock Bags 1000
DY3004N 4.8 x 280mm, Natural 74.8mm 230N, 23.4kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DY3004N1000 4.8 x 280mm, Natural 74.8mm 230N, 23.4kgs Zip Lock Bags 1000
DY3704N 4.8 x 370mm, Natural 103.5mm 230N, 23.4kgs Zip Lock Bags 50
DY3704N1000 4.8 x 370mm, Natural 103.5mm 230N, 23.4kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DY3008N 7.6 x 300mm, Natural 82.8mm 540N, 55.1kgs Zip Lock Bags 50
DY3808N 7.6 x 380mm, Natural 108.0mm 540N, 55.1kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DY4508N 7.6 x 450mm, Natural 130.5mm 540N, 55.1kgs Heat Sealed Bags 50
NATURAL, CABLE TIES
29102025_TL/CG
CABLING
ACCESSORIES
Please note we took the up-most care to compile the information in this datasheet. To the best of our knowledge
all info provided were correct at the time of creation. Should any specs change we try to update info accordingly.
Information are subject to change without notice. In the case that you find any irregularity please inform our team
at contactus@dynamix.co.nz
Last updated: 29 October 2025
CERTIFIED CABLING SYSTEM
L
I
M
I T E D  W A R R
A
N
T
YSYSTEM
PERFORMANCE
25 YEAR
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION MAX BUNDLE Ø TENSILE STRENGTH PACK TYPE PACK QTY
DYBL1503B 3.6 x 150mm, Black 36.0mm 180N, 18.3kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DYBL2003B 3.6 x 200mm, Black 52.5mm 180N, 18.3kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DYBL3003B 3.6 x 300mm, Black 84.0mm 180N, 18.3kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DYBL2004B 4.8 x 200mm, Black 49.5mm 222N, 22.7kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DYBL3004B 4.8 x 300mm, Black 81.0mm 222N, 22.7kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DYBL3704B1000 4.8 x 370mm, Black 103.5mm 222N, 22.7kgs Zip Lock Bags 1000
DYBL3707B 7 x 370mm, Black 103.5mm 540N, 55.1kgs Zip Lock Bags 50
DYBL7607B 7 x 760mm, Black 226.0mm 540N, 55.1kgs Heat Sealed Bags 50
DYBL1003N 3 x 100mm, Natural 20.5mm 80N, 8.1kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DYBL2003N 3 x 200mm, Natural 52.5mm 80N, 8.1kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DYBL1403N 3.6 x 140mm, Natural 33.0mm 180N, 18.3kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DYBL3003N 3.6 x 300mm, Natural 84.0mm 180N, 18.3kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DYBL2004N 4.8 x 200mm, Natural 49.5mm 222N, 22.7kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
DYBL3704N 4.8 x 370mm, Natural 103.5mm 222N, 22.7kgs Zip Lock Bags 100
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION MAX CABLE TIE SIZE PACK TYPE PACK QTY
DY20CTM 20 x 20mm, Natural 3.6mm Zip Lock Bags 100
DY20CTMS 20 x 20mm, Natural   3.6mm Zip Lock Bags 20
DY30CTM 28 x 28mm, Natural 4.8mm Zip Lock Bags 100
DY30CTMS 28 x 28mm, Natural 4.8mm Zip Lock Bags 20
DY20CTMB 20 x 20mm, Black 3.6mm Zip Lock Bags 100
DY20CTMB20 20 x 20mm, Black 3.6mm Zip Lock Bags 20
DY30CTMB 28 x 28mm, Black 4.8mm Zip Lock Bags 100
DY30CTMB20 28 x 28mm, Black     4.8mm Zip Lock Bags 20
SELF ADHESIVE CABLE TIE MOUNT
METAL BARB, NYLON CABLE TIE